SERVICE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

» Aggressive multi-purpose tread design ideal for on and
off highway applications

* Large tread elements offer improved handling and
excellent traction

* Heavy-duty belt package and undertread offer increased
durability, uniform wear and stability

OVERALL SECTION

PrCoE | RATNG  INDEX  svmmoL DIAMETER  WiDTH
1133648257 385/65R22.5 18 160/158 K/L 42.2 14.8
1133648258 385/65R22.5 20 160/158 K/L 42.2 14.8
1133642258 425/65R22.5 20 165 K 44.6 16.3
1133642548 445/65R22.5 20 168 J 45.3 17.9

TREAD
DEPTH
(32NDS)
22
22
22

22

ULTRA PREMIUM WIDE BASE
+ MIXED SERVICE ALL-POSITION TIRE

11.75
11.75
13.00
14.00

SINGLE
MAX/LOAD
PRESSURE

9910lbs/130psi
9920Ibs/130psi
11400lbs/120psi

12300Ibs/120psi

MAX/LOAD
PRESSURE

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

STATIC
LOAD
RADIUS
19.5
19.5
21.2

20.9

REVS
PER
MILE
497
497
458

457

WEIGHT

164
164
205




