RLB900+ ULTRA PREMIUM WIDE BASE MIXED SERVICE ALL-POSITION TIRE

FEATURES & BENEFITS

- · Aggressive multi-purpose tread design ideal for on and off highway applications
- · Large tread elements offer improved handling and excellent traction
- Heavy-duty belt package and undertread offer increased durability, uniform wear and stability



PRODUCT CODE	TIRE SIZE	PLY RATING	LOAD INDEX	SPEED SYMBOL	DIAMETER (INCH)	WIDTH (INCH)	DEPTH (32NDS)	RIM	MAX/LOAD PRESSURE	MAX/LOAD PRESSURE	LOAD RADIUS	PER MILE	WEIGHT	
1133648257	385/65R22.5	18	160/158	K/L	42.2	14.8	22	11.75	9910lbs/130psi	N/A	19.5	497	164	
1133648258	385/65R22.5	20	160/158	K/L	42.2	14.8	22	11.75	9920lbs/130psi	N/A	19.5	497	164	
1133642258	425/65R22.5	20	165	K	44.6	16.3	22	13.00	11400lbs/120psi	N/A	21.2	458	205	
1133642548	445/65R22.5	20	168	J	45.3	17.9	22	14.00	12300lbs/120psi	N/A	20.9	457	229	